3727
3816
3814
3426
3437
3438
3876
3446
3881
3246
3841
3836
3851
3406
3060
3058
2301
3281
3276
3826
2401
3116
3096
3801
2551
2882

Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Unclassified
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified

Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified Non-SAMP
Classified
Unclassified

ACCOUNT COLLECTOR 11 75HR
ACCOUNTING TECH | 75HR
ACCOUNTING TECH Il 75HR
BUILDING INSPECTOR | GF 75HR
BUILDING INSPECTOR Il GF 75HR
BUILDING INSPECTOR IIl GF 75HR
CAD & GIS TECHNICIAN Il 75HR
CODE INSPECTOR | GF 75HR
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTOR 1l 75HR
CONTRACTS & PROCUR SPEC 75HR
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP | 75HR
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP Il 75HR
CUSTOMER SERVICE SPECIALIST 75HR
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW TECH Il 75HR
GRAPHIC DESIGNER | 75HR
GRAPHIC DESIGNER Il 75HR

LEGAL STAFF ASSISTANT GF 75HR
LIBRARY ASSISTANT | GF 75HR
LIBRARY ASSISTANT Il 75HR
PAYROLL TECH I 75HR

PAYROLL TECH Il 75HR

POLICE OFFICE SPEC GF 75HR
POLICE RECORDS SPEC GF 75HR
STAFF ASSISTANT | GF 75HR

STAFF ASSISTANT Il 75HR

STAFF ASST Il PTP 75 - ATTY

In no event shall any employee make less than minimum wage per state statute.

05
04
06
11
12
13
12
09
10
06
02
05
04
09
08
10
06
02
04
06
09
03
07
03
06
Hourly

41,365.20
39,395.43
43,433.46
55,433.32
58,204.99
61,115.24
58,204.99
50,279.66
52,793.64
43,433.46
35,732.81
41,365.20
39,395.43
50,279.66
47,885.39
52,793.64
43,433.46
35,732.81
39,395.43
43,433.46
50,279.66
37,519.45
45,605.13
37,519.45
43,433.46

22.27

City of Clearwater FY23-24 Pay Plan for Grandfathered 75-hr Employees
Alphabetical Listing of Job Classifications and Pay Grades

66,184.32
63,032.68
69,493.53
88,693.31
93,127.98
97,784.38
93,127.98
80,447.45
84,469.82
69,493.53
57,172.50
66,184.32
63,032.68
80,447.45
76,616.62
84,469.82
69,493.53
57,172.50
63,032.68
69,493.53
80,447.45
60,031.13
72,968.21
60,031.13
69,493.53

35.64

FINANCE

MISCELLANEOUS/MULT DEPARTMENTS
FINANCE

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

PUBLIC WORKS

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

PUBLIC WORKS
MISCELLANEOUS/MULT DEPARTMENTS
MISCELLANEOUS/MULT DEPARTMENTS
MISCELLANEOUS/MULT DEPARTMENTS
FINANCE

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS

PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS

CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

MISCELLANEOUS/MULT DEPARTMENTS
FINANCE

POLICE

POLICE

MISCELLANEOUS/MULT DEPARTMENTS
MISCELLANEOUS/MULT DEPARTMENTS
CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

Updated 7/26/24



